
d e s s e r t s

6

6

6

14

14

14

Pomegranate Sorbetto
oat crumble

Carrot Cake Gelato
cake crumble

Crème Brûlée
fields of france rooibos, lemon curd,
vanilla chantilly, honey tuile

Coffee Cake
dalgana foam, salted caramel, 
toasted white chocolate, espresso gelato

Chocolate Mi-Cuit
guanaja chocolate, black currant, pine nut,
vanilla gelato

House Made Limoncello
Moletto Grappa di Barbera
Moletto Grappa di Nebbiolo
Moletto Grappa di Moscato
Nonino Grappa di Moscato
Lustau Oloroso Reserva Sherry
Lustau Palo Cortado Sherry
Lustau Manzanilla Sherry

d i g e s t i v o

7
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

L i g h t  &  B r i g h t  
Cardamaro
Nonino
Montenegro
Ramazzotti
Botanika Angelica
Noveis
Angostura

Varnelli dell'Erborista
Fernet Branca
Fernet Branca Menta

B i t t e r

8
8
9
9
9
8
9

11
8
8

Averna
Braulio 
Buiese Lusor
Ebo Lebo 
Amaro dell' Etna
Varnelli Sibilla
Cynar
Cynar 70

B i g  &  B o l d
9
8
8
9
9
9
8
10

a m a r o

Coffee
Espresso
Cappuccino

2
3
3

F e r r a r i  1 0 0 %  K o n a  C o f f e e

D e s s e r t  W i n e
Lustau Pedro Ximénez Sherry
Reviseur Pineau du Charentes
Badia a Coltibuono Vin Santo 2014
Pineau Du Rey Sauternes 2013
Yalumba Antique Tawny Port
Broadbent Madeira Malmsey 10 Year
Broadbent Madeira Verdelho 10 Year
Fenouillet Muscat de Beaumes de Venise 2020
Taylor Fladgate 20yr Tawny Port
Quinta do Infantado 20yr Tawny Port
Falezza Recioto della Valpolicella 2016
Querciavalle Vin Santo 2007
Fratelli Alessandria Barolo Chinato
Carpinus Tokaji Aszú 5 Puttonyos 2016
Château Doisy Daëne Barsac 2015
Árvay Tokaji Aszú 6 Puttonyos 2013
Cappellano Barolo Chinato
Taylor Fladgate 30yr Tawny Port
MUSE Riveyrac Rivesaltes 1982
Château Suduiraut Sauternes 2016
Château Rieussec Sauternes 2016
Taylor Fladgate 40yr Tawny Port
Fonseca Vintage Port 2003
Inniskillin Cabernet Franc Icewine 2019
Paolo Bea Sagrantino Passito 2010
MUSE Domaine la Sobilane Rivesaltes 1954
Château d’Yquem Sauternes 2016

10
12
12
12
13
14
14
14
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16
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20
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23
28
28
30
32
33
36
45
50
50
55
60

100

Piña Colada
toasted coconut

https://www.vivino.com/wineries/arvay

